Studente

CAMPOLO DANIELE

CASALESE ANDREA

PIRILLO SALVATORE

PISANO CHIARA

CARITO MATTEO

BENINCASA
GIUSEPPE

SEMINERIO LUCA

PROCOPIO ALFREDO

Categoria: 55

Data di
Nascita

30/08/02
29/04/02
20/08/02
28/09/02

18/03/03

05/07/02

19/10/02

23/10/02

Sezione

Risposte
Esatte

14
12
11
11

10

10

Punteggio

42

36

33

33

30

30

27

21



