Categoria: **S5**

#	Studente	Data di Nascita	Sezione	Risposte Esatte	Punteggio
1	CAMPOLO DANIELE	30/08/02	Е	14	42
2	CASALESE ANDREA	29/04/02	D	12	36
3	PIRILLO SALVATORE	20/08/02	F	11	33
4	PISANO CHIARA	28/09/02	Α	11	33
5	CARITO MATTEO	18/03/03	F	10	30
6	BENINCASA GIUSEPPE	05/07/02	F	10	30
7	SEMINERIO LUCA	19/10/02	F	9	27
8	PROCOPIO ALFREDO	23/10/02	D	7	21